

Thank you for inquiring about possible contributions to your organization. Napoleon Harley-Davidson<sup>®</sup> receives many requests for support and makes a concentrated effort to accommodate as many as possible. To make the distribution as fair and as often as possible, we request that you complete this form, then fax or mail it to us at:

## Napoleon Harley-Davidson<sup>®</sup> 862 American Road Napoleon, OH 43545 Attn: Donations/Sponsorships FAX: 419.592.7124

Napoleon Harley-Davidson<sup>®</sup> management will review requests once every month and you will be notified if your donation request has been granted. Time is an important factor as we decide which benefits we can support.

## Requests must be made at least one month prior to the event.

Date:	
Name of Organization:	
Address of Organization:	
Name and Title of person making request:	
Brief description of event (including date and location): _	
How will out contribution be used? <i>i.e. raffle, live auction, etc.</i> :	
Is this a motorcycle related event?	
Deadline for donation:	
Has your organization received previous support from Napoleon Harley-Davidson®?	
List names of any Napoleon Harley-Davidson <sup>®</sup> employees involved with your organization:	
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY *****ATTACH ADVERTISING TO THIS SHEET****	
Approved Denied	
Item Donated:	Amount of Donation:
Item Donated:	Amount of Donation: